Wilde Civil Pty Ltd

316R&M - Kenworth T608

July 2021 - January 2026

TWC Pty Ltd
Date Num Source Name Description
07/11/2022 8112980 Truckline Brake booster - 30.3KSEALED
08/11/2022 SI1190170 OneAg Vantage Make up Power steering hose + spiral wrap
08/11/2022 494000 Kenway & Clark LED indicator pack - KW-95410
08/11/2022 778044 Campbell's Fuel Service 4L ATF DEX Il
08/11/2022 493969 Kenway & Clark Oil Filter - FG-LF637A ; Fuel Filter - FG-FS19729 ; 4 x P-Clmap - IH-NA56488
08/11/2022 SI1190175 OneAg Vantage Fittings -
09/11/2022 33442 Mobas Batteries Socket - RPDC1001F
09/11/2022 S1190444 OneAg Vantage Pressure Test

10/11/2022 162039
12/11/2022 8127392

14/11/2022 2682592
15/11/2022 8123795
16/11/2022 Seats R Us
17/11/2022 2317240

23/11/2022 494590
25/11/2022 495131
30/11/2022 495506
30/11/2022 3364
01/12/2022 8171071
02/12/2022 494889
07/12/2022 CR 8183564
09/12/2022 8190309
16/12/2022 8204741
16/12/2022 CIN 8204724
16/12/2022 Overland
13/01/2023 2732181
13/01/2023 2732181
13/01/2023 2732181
18/01/2023 361587
25/01/2023 2741632
31/01/2023 115614
31/01/2023 115614
31/01/2023 115614
01/02/2023 498018
09/02/2023 591
10/02/2023 2321860
10/02/2023 8304305
13/02/2023 498334
14/02/2023 18509

Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd
Truckline

The Brown & Hurley Group Pty Ltd
Truckline

ANZ Visa Card

FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

Brocks Auto Electrics Pty Ltd
Truckline

Kenway & Clark

Truckline

Truckline

Truckline

Truckline

ANZ Visa Card

The Brown & Hurley Group Pty Ltd
The Brown & Hurley Group Pty Ltd
The Brown & Hurley Group Pty Ltd
AGRI-WARE

The Brown & Hurley Group Pty Ltd
Diesel Gas Moree

Diesel Gas Moree

Diesel Gas Moree

Kenway & Clark

MR Clarke & CK Moore

FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
Truckline

Kenway & Clark

Moree Signs

Globe - 3893

Front indicator lamp - ELM22941VAA
Mirror with lights - K249-125

Reverse Alarm 102db - LV7111

Quick release valve - 929529-47

ID Survivor Hi-temp hose - RQP512

AC hose - Teflon - KW-K342-898-49
Fuel Filter - FG-FF2200 ; Oil Filter - FG-LF14000NN
Mudguard mount - KW-SSBK-1
Compressor - CXS8083. Receiver Drier.
Pressure Protection Valves - 118181

Air Filter - FG-AF1968M

Reverse Alarm - LV7111

LV7104 - Reverse Alarm

LV7104 - Reverse Alaram

LV7104 - Incorrect Price

Repairs to DPF Filter

Recon Turbo housing kit - 4337593RX
Core Turbo housing kit - 4048096D

4 x Stud - 4298220 ; 4 x Nut hex flange - 4985492 ; 1 x Gasket flange - 3101268 ; 1 x Seal Gromm...

2 x 3/4 x 5" Nylcos + 6 x 1/2 x 5 Nylocs

Seal - 4962722 ; Oil Seal - 4955383 ; RRP Charge Air cooler - TRP1706053-1 ; 8 x Shock absorber ...

Turbo - HE500VG Cummins - Serial # P2231100095
Actuator VG Kit

Gasket, 4 x ORing Seal , 2 x Gasket Exh Out

Heater tap - KW-V404P-10-6

Paint bonnet

Bolts

Air Dryer - 620300CR

Gasket connection- CU-3684338 + ORings - CU-4059172 ; CU-3678606 ; CU-3678846 ; CU-3678724 ; CU-...

Wilde Civil + Plant ID
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Wilde Civil Pty Ltd

TWC Pty Ltd

16/02/2023
17/02/2023
17/02/2023
18/02/2023
20/02/2023
20/02/2023
21/02/2023
21/02/2023
21/02/2023
22/02/2023
22/02/2023
23/02/2023
24/02/2023
24/02/2023
24/02/2023
24/02/2023
27/02/2023
28/02/2023
28/02/2023
02/03/2023
03/03/2023
07/03/2023
08/03/2023
13/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
15/03/2023
17/03/2023
18/03/2023
20/03/2023
23/03/2023
24/03/2023
24/03/2023
24/03/2023
24/03/2023
05/04/2023
15/04/2023
04/05/2023
12/05/2023
08/06/2023
05/09/2023

498587
498614
8315422
8322124
2322297
498692
865408
2322332
498693
S1193860
SI1193935
2322553
2322574
498820
SI-00053273
P1 7981817
S1194073
498878
3477

P1 8003127
P1 8008350
Cummins
S1194608
2323406
2323480
8376585
2323566
8386247
8387503
8388264
8129
115887
115887
115887
C/N 115896
CIN 8429277
KHMPR02177
37817
170039
8570015
504485

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

Truckline

Truckline

FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
Kenway & Clark

Dippers Home Timber & Hardware

FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
Kenway & Clark

OneAg Vantage

OneAg Vantage

FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
Kenway & Clark

B & M Industrial Supplies P/L

WesTrac

OneAg Vantage

Kenway & Clark

Brocks Auto Electrics Pty Ltd

WesTrac

WesTrac

ANZ Visa Card

OneAg Vantage

FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
Truckline

FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
Truckline

Truckline

Truckline

DD's Engineering & Fabrication PL

Diesel Gas Moree

Diesel Gas Moree

Diesel Gas Moree

Diesel Gas Moree

Truckline

K & H Mobile Plant Repairs - Supplier
Mobas Batteries

Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd

Truckline

Kenway & Clark

316R&M - Kenworth T608

Airbag Spring - KW-1102-1001

Gearbox pressure switch - KW-FD20-2111-4PS1
Gaff Cab mount - 34515

Silicone heater hose - 26241

Assort Hose Clamps and nuts

3" Silicone hose - NG-DA78300GL ; 2 1/2 Silicone Hose - NG-DA78250GL ; 1" Purosil hose - IH-80-1...

Adhesive contact

4 x Nut - UNF1/2Nut + 2 x Hose clamp - 5716

ORings - CU-3033247 ; CU-3682177 ; CU-3075658 ; CU- 3678846
Assorted Hoses

Hose Guard

P Clamp - TRLC42P

12 x Mudguard washer - 14BYW + 12 x 34 Black washer - 34BFW

1 x Hose Hump - KW-HE8701 ; 2 x Hose Hump - KW-HE8761XL ; 1 x Clamp - KW-HS010-20
50 x 6mm Rivut nuts

10 x Clamp - 208-7448 ; 8 x Clamp - 144-0367 ; 2 x CLamp - 8T-4986
Hose & End

HOse Hump - KW-HE8701

Make up new A/C hoses as per samples. Supply new alternator - AVI555
Clamp - 208-7448

Clamp - 8T-4986

Down Rate from 600hp to 550hp - Electronic Software

Relay - FE-986-4938

P Clamp 51mm - TRLC51P and P Clamp 42mm - TRLC42P

Bearing set - SET107T1M

Uni - CP20RPLS1

M6 x 1.0 Rivnut - M6RIV

ABC Relay Valve R 14 - 103028 ; Belt - 12PK2290

Filter - 4304827FU

Uni - CP20RPLS1

Fabricate 2 brackets

Reco Turbo Actuator Kit - 9698663

Core Deposit Actuator Kit - 9698664

Credit - Core Deposit Actuator Kit

Returned - Actuator VG Kit 24 V

CREDIT Oil Filter

3.3.2023 - Connect to Truck ECM to calibrate turbo acutator and other sensors. Job incomplete - ...

LED Lights

Air Fitting - 01-403

Filter service indicator guage - X002252
Brake drums - KW-DB190PDC

July 2021 - January 2026

Page 2 of 4



weryLa - July 2021 - January 2026
TWC Pty Ltd 316R&M - Kenworth T608 y ry

05/09/2023 8770729 Truckline 4 x Rockwell slack adjuster, 4 x Bearing set - SET401TI , 4 x Bearing SEt - SET403TI , 4 x Washe...
08/09/2023 8780758 Truckline Camshaft Seal

18/09/2023 8800489 Truckline Hub Cap Gasket - 330.3067STM

20/09/2023 2332983 FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE Grease connectors

21/09/2023 175219 Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd Grease fittings

26/09/2023 8817191 Truckline Mudguard Brackets - 60.0002S

28/09/2023 8825736 Truckline Shock Absorber - P155

28/09/2023 8825736 Truckline Shock Absorber - M85902

30/09/2023 8828608 Truckline Shock Absorber - 90-2478SP4

02/10/2023 C/N 8829445 Truckline Shock Absrober - M85902

04/10/2023 175850 Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd Nyloc Nut

04/10/2023 8833992 Truckline Tank Strap - TS50

04/10/2023 8833217 Truckline Tank Strap - TS50

04/10/2023 8835795 Truckline Bearing Set- SET413T| ; Bearing SEt - SET-409TI ; Seal - 35066 ; Washer - 12.432
05/10/2023 2333718 FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE Spring - C-135 and Silcone

05/10/2023 8838649 Truckline Headlight Housing - 1017HE

06/10/2023 C/N 8839643 Truckline Headlamp Housing

07/10/2023 8842799 Truckline Headlight surronds - K307-25

09/10/2023 8846256 Truckline Hub Cap & Hub Cap Gasket

16/11/2023 1179543 Moree Tyrepower Apollo 11R22.5 tyres + Fitting + Disposal

01/12/2023 507319 Kenway & Clark UHF Radio - TX4500S

12/01/2024 2338606 FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE Nachi Bearings

12/01/2024 9035816 Truckline 4Pk Clearance Lights - Red/Amber side marker LED

12/01/2024 9035101 Truckline LED Taillight combination

13/01/2024 9037786 Truckline Gasket

15/01/2024 179156 Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd Fittings - Assorted x 8

15/01/2024 219600000948730 Supercheap Auto Trade Kenwod BT Smartphone USB Stereo - 637467

15/01/2024 3096571 The Brown & Hurley Group Pty Ltd Vavle - 288605 and Filter - A3380W1687

15/01/2024 9038429 Truckline Number plate light - 91666NA

16/01/2024 43824 Mobas Batteries Isolater Lockout Switch + Master Key + 2 x Butane

16/01/2024 179199 Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd Fittings

18/01/2024 P19195174 WesTrac 5x 102-8802 ; 6 x 155-2270 ; 2 x 155-2271 ; 4 x 102-8803 ; 4 x 155-2260
19/01/2024 P1 9200195 WesTrac Recptacle Kits - 1 x 102-8802 ; 6 x 102-8804 ; 4 x Plug Kit - 155-2271
06/03/2024 304142 JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE Bridgestone 295/80R22.5 + Balance Beads + Disposal (Steer Tyre)
07/03/2024 304267 JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE Bridgestone 295 / 80R22.5 + Balance beads + Tyre disposal
19/03/2024 9179572 Truckline Blinkers x 2 - BR156AC

19/03/2024 9180645 Truckline Brake Valves

26/03/2024 2342089 FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE Amber Lamp + Blinkers

27/03/2024 SeatsRUs ANZ Visa Card 6860 - RH Full reconditioned seat - LH Armrest.

08/04/2024 9217493 Truckline Tail light assy

27/06/2024 185011 Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd 12mm x 1.75 Chrome Die - 4800-12-1.5DC + 6 x Nyloc Nut
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Wilde Civil Pty Ltd

TWC Pty Ltd

01/07/2024
08/07/2024
19/07/2024
28/08/2024
26/09/2024
30/09/2024
04/12/2024
06/01/2025
07/01/2025
08/01/2025
09/01/2025
10/01/2025
11/01/2025
14/01/2025
15/01/2025
17/01/2025
12/03/2025
13/05/2025
14/05/2025
19/05/2025
21/07/2025
31/07/2025
11/12/2025
13/12/2025
07/01/2026

3250653
1187463
9444941
49110
24-00011350
3996
516329
9795818
S1004699
3425633
9805829
9808492
4961340
S1004946
515
9821853
3474859
10063810
10068476
3535518
3597789
4203
10528774
10533019
C/N 10562050

The Brown & Hurley Group Pty Ltd
Moree Tyrepower

Truckline

Mobas Batteries

Hardman Windscreens & Outdoors
Brocks Auto Electrics Pty Ltd
Kenway & Clark

Truckline

OneAg Vantage

The Brown & Hurley Group Pty Ltd
Truckline

Truckline

Anderson Truck Repairs

OneAg Vantage

GJW Field Service

Truckline

The Brown & Hurley Group Pty Ltd
Truckline

Truckline

The Brown & Hurley Group Pty Ltd
The Brown & Hurley Group Pty Ltd
Brocks Auto Electrics Pty Ltd
Truckline

Truckline

Truckline

316R&M - Kenworth T608

July 2021 - January 2026

headlamp - bezel - K307-25

Heavy Vehicle Wheel Alignment + 2 x Caster Wedge + 6 x Ubolts
LED Tail light combo - BR601ARW

4 x Positive + 4 x Negative Terminals

Supply and Fit L/H Windscreen + Environmnetal Fee - 416,470Km
Delco 39MT Start Motor

UHF Radio - IH- TX4500S

Filters - FL14000NN ; FS19729 ; AF1968M

Hyd Coupling - HPC10011

Grommet - 3683670 + Gasket - 4988280

Fuel Filter - FF2200

Jackshaft dust seal - SERUR32-7

419,806Km - Carry out clutch adjustment

Suction hose

Maintenance Checks

Tractor protection valve - 288605 + Tie Rod End L/H - R230068
Speedo Gauge - Q43-1207-102 ; Speedo Harn - S92-1435-011 ; Filter Harness - S92-1444-100
50mm Repair Kit - KAS0AKIT-S

Kingpin 50MM Kit

Speedo Gauge - Q43-1207-102

Filter harness - S92-1444-100

Diagnose faulty speedometer wiring harness. Replaced the wiring harness and conducted tests to e...
Plastic Mudguard + 4 x Brackets

Stainless steel guard - SS11SINC

Stainless steel guard - SS11SINC - Returned
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